Examination Results 2024 .Esher

Sixth Form College
Esher Sixth Form College is delighted to report:

98.3% pass rate (1.1% above the JCQ National Benchmark), including;

59.8% of grades awarded A* to B (5.9% above the JCQ National Benchmark)

31% of grades awarded A* and A (3.2% above the JCQ National Benchmark)

Students studying BTEC courses also achieved excellent results, with strong overall high grades (Distinction and
Distinction*) achieved across our range of two-year BTEC qualifications.

Of the 850 UCAS applications from Esher Sixth Form College, 86% students have been placed in their first choice
of university.
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Subject A*-B Pass Rate

Art & Design (3D Studies)
Art & Design (Fine Art)

Art & Design (Graphics)

Art & Design (Photography)
Art & Design (Textiles)
Biology

9

16

12

15

11

19

30

18

18

8

1

11
Economics 35
English Language 8 14

English Language & Literature 3 17

English Literature 8 9 38
Extended Project 47 59

Film Studies 7 24

French 12 9
Further Mathematics 9 3
Geography 26 31
German 5 1 0
History 29 65 36
Mathematics 49 35 31
Media Studies 15 24 15
Music 1 3 3
Philosophy 14 11 23
Physical Education 4 9 7
Physics 20 15 11
Politics 14 21 8
Psychology 50 64 56
Sociology 19 54 50 168  51.2% 97.6%
Spanish 6 10 7 1 29 62.1%  100.0%
Total 271 519 710 594 266 107 43 2,510 59.8% 98.3%
Percentage 10.8% 20.7% 28.3% 23.7% 10.6% 4.3% 1.7%

69.4%  100.0%
68.2%  100.0%

75.0%  100.0%
70.8%  100.0%
69.8%  100.0%

57.3% 98.2%
49.2% 99.2%
67.7% 96.9%

54.2%  100.0%

56.8% 94.6%

21.4%  100.0%

58.3%  100.0%

62.4% 97.4%

48.9%  100.0%

52.1%  100.0%

59.8% 97.8%

59.5% 98.0%

64.9% 98.2%

71.4% 97.1%
90.5%  100.0%

51.6% 99.2%
100.0%  100.0%
69.9%  100.0%

64.0% 96.8%

59 71.2%  100.0%
8 50.0%  100.0%
69 42.0%  100.0%
46 32.6% 87.0%
66 62.1% 98.5%
52 78.8% 98.1%
246 58.1% 98.0%
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Chemistry

Classical Civilisation
Computer Science
Dance
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Drama and Theatre
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BTEC National Certificate

Subject i i Me U High Grades Pass Rate

Applied Science (RQF) 12 1 50.0% 96.7%

Health & Social Care (RQF) 13 1 60.5% 97.4%

Information Technology (RQF) 24 4 25.0% 90.0%

Music Technology (QCF) 0 0 0.0% 100.0%

Total 49 6 6 44.0% 94.4%
6

Percentage 12.0% 32.4% 45.4% 4.6% 5.6%

BTEC National Subsidiary Diploma (QCF)

Subject Di* Di Me Pa U High Grades Pass Rate

Music Technology 26 1 3 0 0 90.0% 100.0%
Total 26 1 3 0 0 90.0% 100.0%
Percentage 86.7% 3.3% 10.0% 0.0% 0.0%

BTEC National Extended Certificate (RQF)

Subject i Di u High Grades Pass Rate

47.8% 100.0%
24.0% 100.0%
48.5% 98.5%
42.9% 100.0%

Applied Science 11 10
Art & Design 6 11
Business 28 26
Digital Film and Video Production 11 19

30.0% 100.0%
69.6% 100.0%
47.4% 99.6%

Information Technology 8 20
Sport 8 7
Total 87 104
Percentage 12.7% 34.7% 41.4% 10.8% 0.

0
0
1
0
Health & Social Care 15 11 0 64.3% 100.0%
0
0
1
4

%

BTEC National Foundation Diploma (RQF)

Subject Di* Di Me Pa Sat High Grades Pass Rate

Performing Arts 11 2 0 16 87.5% 100.0%
Total 1 3 2 0 0 16 87.5% 100.0%
Percentage 68.8% 18.8% 12.5% 0.0% 0.0%

BTEC National Diploma (RQF)

High Pass
Grades Rate

92.9% 100.0%

i DiDi DiMe MeMe MePa PaPa U
0
0 56.3% 100.0%
0
0
0

Subject D*

D
Applied Science 4

Art & Design 3

Digital Film and Video Production 9 76.0% 100.0%
Health & Social Care 4 68.8% 100.0%
Sport 2 73.7% 100.0%
Total 22 4 0 73.3% 100.0%

Percentage 16.7% 24.4% 16.7% 15.6% 14.4% 7.8% 4.4% 0.0%
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