Examination Results 2024



Esher Sixth Form College is delighted to report:

98.3% pass rate (1.1% above the JCQ National Benchmark), including;

59.8% of grades awarded A* to B (5.9% above the JCQ National Benchmark)

31% of grades awarded A* and A (3.2% above the JCQ National Benchmark)

Students studying BTEC courses also achieved excellent results, with strong overall high grades (Distinction and Distinction*) achieved across our range of two-year BTEC qualifications.

Of the 850 UCAS applications from Esher Sixth Form College, 86% students have been placed in their first choice of university.

Advanced Level										
Subject	A *	Α	В	С	D	E	U	Sat	A* - B	Pass Rate
Art & Design (3D Studies)	6	10	9	7	3	1	0	36	69.4%	100.0%
Art & Design (Fine Art)	8	6	16	9	3	2	0	44	68.2%	100.0%
Art & Design (Graphics)	3	9	12	2	5	1	0	32	75.0%	100.0%
Art & Design (Photography)	9	10	15	12	2	0	0	48	70.8%	100.0%
Art & Design (Textiles)	7	12	11	10	3	0	0	43	69.8%	100.0%
Biology	13	31	19	23	16	6	2	110	57.3%	98.2%
Business	8	21	30	41	16	3	1	120	49.2%	99.2%
Chemistry	10	16	18	10	7	2	2	65	67.7%	96.9%
Classical Civilisation	1	7	18	14	7	1	0	48	54.2%	100.0%
Computer Science	0	13	8	9	5	0	2	37	56.8%	94.6%
Dance	0	2	1	7	3	1	0	14	21.4%	100.0%
Drama and Theatre	4	6	11	10	2	3	0	36	58.3%	100.0%
Economics	11	27	35	23	14	4	3	117	62.4%	97.4%
English Language	1	8	14	13	7	4	0	47	48.9%	100.0%
English Language & Literature	3	5	17	18	3	2	0	48	52.1%	100.0%
English Literature	8	9	38	25	9	1	2	92	59.8%	97.8%
Extended Project	41	47	59	53	24	18	5	247	59.5%	98.0%
Film Studies	6	7	24	11	6	2	1	57	64.9%	98.2%
French	4	12	9	5	3	1	1	35	71.4%	97.1%
Further Mathematics	7	9	3	2	0	0	0	21	90.5%	100.0%
Geography	6	26	31	43	10	5	1	122	51.6%	99.2%
German	0	5	1	0	0	0	0	6	100.0%	100.0%
History	15	29	65	36	10	1	0	156	69.9%	100.0%
Mathematics	35	49	35	31	22	8	6	186	64.0%	96.8%
Media Studies	3	15	24	15	1	1	0	59	71.2%	100.0%
Music	0	1	3	3	1	0	0	8	50.0%	100.0%
Philosophy	4	14	11	23	13	4	0	69	42.0%	100.0%
Physical Education	2	4	9	7	11	7	6	46	32.6%	87.0%
Physics	6	20	15	11	10	3	1	66	62.1%	98.5%
Politics	6	14	21	8	2	0	1	52	78.8%	98.1%
Psychology	29	50	64	56	26	16	5	246	58.1%	98.0%
Sociology	13	19	54	50	21	7	4	168	51.2%	97.6%
Spanish	2	6	10	7	1	3	0	29	62.1%	100.0%
Total	271	519	710	594	266	107	43	2,510	59.8%	98.3%
Percentage	10.8%	20.7%	28.3%	23.7%	10.6%	4.3%	1.7%			

BTEC National Certificate

Subject	Di*	Di	Ме	Pa	U	Sat	High Grades	Pass Rate
Applied Science (RQF)	5	10	12	2	1	30	50.0%	96.7%
Health & Social Care (RQF)	6	17	13	1	1	38	60.5%	97.4%
Information Technology (RQF)	2	8	24	2	4	40	25.0%	90.0%
Music Technology (QCF)	0	0	0	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%
Total	13	35	49	6	6	109	44.0%	94.4%
Percentage	12.0%	32.4%	45.4%	4.6%	5.6%			

BTEC National Subsidiary Diploma (QCF)

Subject	Di*	Di	Me	Pa	U	Sat	High Grades	Pass Rate
Music Technology	26	1	3	0	0	30	90.0%	100.0%
Total	26	1	3	0	0	30	90.0%	100.0%
Percentage	86.7%	3.3%	10.0%	0.0%	0.0%			

BTEC National Extended Certificate (RQF)

Subject	Di*	Di	Ме	Pa	U	Sat	High Grades	Pass Rate
Applied Science	0	11	10	2	0	23	47.8%	100.0%
Art & Design	0	6	11	8	0	25	24.0%	100.0%
Business	4	28	26	7	1	66	48.5%	98.5%
Digital Film and Video Production	7	11	19	5	0	42	42.9%	100.0%
Health & Social Care	12	15	11	4	0	42	64.3%	100.0%
Information Technology	1	8	20	1	0	30	30.0%	100.0%
Sport	8	8	7	0	0	23	69.6%	100.0%
Total	32	87	104	27	1	251	47.4%	99.6%
Percentage	12.7%	34.7%	41.4%	10.8%	0.4%			

BTEC National Foundation Diploma (RQF)

Subject	Di*	Di	Me	Pa	U	Sat	High Grades	Pass Rate
Performing Arts	11	3	2	0	0	16	87.5%	100.0%
Total	11	3	2	0	0	16	87.5%	100.0%
Percentage	68.8%	18.8%	12.5%	0.0%	0.0%			

BTEC National Diploma (RQF)

Subject	D*D*	D*Di	DiDi	DiMe	МеМе	МеРа	PaPa	U	Sat	High Grades	Pass Rate
Applied Science	3	4	3	3	1	0	0	0	14	92.9%	100.0%
Art & Design	1	3	2	3	2	3	2	0	16	56.3%	100.0%
Digital Film and Video Production	2	9	4	4	5	1	0	0	25	76.0%	100.0%
Health & Social Care	1	4	4	2	4	1	0	0	16	68.8%	100.0%
Sport	8	2	2	2	1	2	2	0	19	73.7%	100.0%
Total	15	22	15	14	13	7	4	0	90	73.3%	100.0%
Percentage	16.7%	24.4%	16.7%	15.6%	14.4%	7.8%	4.4%	0.0%			

